
2011 Men's Singles A 8-Ball Bracket #1 3/20/2011

<-- Losers Name Winners -->
1539 - MISLIVECEK, RICK 1
BYE 0

154 - BEYER, ROGER 0
676 - GANZ, MIKE 1

Loser a16

2686 - ZUEGE, DAVE 0
1402 - MACKEY, MIKE 1

Loser b4 1365 - LLOYD, TOM 1
BYE 0

Loser a15 --> Final-a1

1086 - JOSS, TOM 0
1692 - OLSON, TOM 1

Final-La1 <--

1101 - KANNENBERG, TRACY 1
BYE 0

Loser a14

2679 - ZIMMERMAN, DARYL 0
669 - FURLONG, JEFF 1

Loser b3 570 - ERBRECHT, KEITH 1
BYE 0

Loser a13

343 - CLARK, TIM 1
2078 - SCHLAPMAN, JOHN 0

78 - BAEHLER, BOB 1
1750 - PAYNE, JOSH 0

Loser a12

375 - COUNSELL, BOB 1
BYE 0

Loser b2 2532 - WEIN, KEITH 1
2392 - THORNTON, DAVE 0

Loser a11 --> Final-a2

1259 - KUNZ, ANDY 0
436 - DECKER, SCOTT 1

Final-La2 <--

1500 - MERRYFIELD, JEFF 1
BYE 0

Loser a10

BYE 0
323 - CHAVERA, GREG 1

Loser b1 1350 - LINDERT, MARK 1
BYE 0

Loser a9

955 - HOLLMAN, JEFF 0
1970 - ROLLINS, JAMES 1

2356 - SWENSON, BEN 1
BYE 0

Loser a8

1694 - OLSZEWSKI, PAUL 1
558 - ENGE, JOHN 0

Loser b8 816 - HALL, PAT 1
2018 - SAINDON, RICHARD 0

Loser a7 --> Final-a3

2457 - VANG, CHONG 1
BYE 0

Final-La3 <--

773 - GROSBIER, BILL 1
1704 - OSIER, ADAM 0

Loser a6

448 - DELEON, JOSE 1
1015 - JACOB, TONY 0

Loser b7 119 - BAUMGARTEN, JAMES 1
BYE 0

Loser a5

2677 - ZIMMER, PETE 0
138 - BENNETT, MICHAEL 1

2498 - WALCHESKY, TOM 0
1192 - KOESTER, MIKE 1

Loser a4

1706 - OSNESS, AL 1
BYE 0

Loser b6 14 - ALBA, JOE 1
2086 - SCHMIDT, CARL 0

Loser a3 --> Final-a4

684 - GASSEN, TOM 1
BYE 0

Final-La4 <--

2687 - ZUEHLSDORF, DAN 1
546 - ELIAS, TODD 0

Loser a2

1534 - MINDHAM, WARREN 0
2113 - SCHOTZ, TIM 1

Loser b5 BYE 0
1123 - KEARLEY, ROBERT 1
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2392 - THORNTON, DAVE 0

1123 - KEARLEY, ROBERT 0

773 - GROSBIER, BILL 0

14 - ALBA, JOE 1

2356 - SWENSON, BEN 1

1539 - MISLIVECEK, RICK 0

1365 - LLOYD, TOM 1

1692 - OLSON, TOM 0

78 - BAEHLER, BOB

1101 - KANNENBERG, TRACY

343 - CLARK, TIM 0

2677 - ZIMMER, PETE 0
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436 - DECKER, SCOTT 1
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375 - COUNSELL, BOB 1

2532 - WEIN, KEITH 0
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Lb4

323 - CHAVERA, GREG 0
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2086 - SCHMIDT, CARL 1
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